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EXPOSICION

INSCRITOS 12 Prueba 1
25/02/11 20:01 16/01/2011
N° Vela Tripulacién Orden ' Puntos
28218 F.Pereda / S.Fiochi 3 3,00
29680 J.R.Diaz-Tejeiro / C.Losada 5 5,00
20861 J.G2 de Soto / C.G2 de Soto 8 8,00
20862 E.G? de Soto / D.Solana DNC 13,00
30760 J.R.Diaz-Tejeiro / Abel Vascones 4 4,00
30059 P.Pelayo / M.Herrero 2 2,00
29100 J.Bats / I.Abaitua 1 1,00
30141 G.Arce / G.Bustillo DNC ' 13,00
29321 J.Glez.Amaliach / C.Urruticoechea. 7 7,00
28747 L.Arrarte / J.Cifrian 6 6,00
9779 J.Gutierrez / L.Gutierrez DNC ' 13,00
29900 J.Sanchez-B / J.Gonzélez DNC 13,00

Trofeo CANICA - 2011

Prueba 2
16/01/2011 = 23/01/2011

Orden

4

1

5
DNC

2

7

6
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

Puntos

4,00
1,00
5,00
13,00
2,00
7,00
6,00
13,00
3,00
13,00
13,00
13,00

Prueba 3
Orden = Puntos
1 1,00
2 2,00
5 5,00
3 3,00
6 6,00
9 9,00
DNC 13,00
4 4,00
DNC 13,00
DNC 13,00
7 7,00
8 8,00

Prueba 4
30/01/2011

Orden

2

3

4

1
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Puntos
2,00
3,00
4,00
1,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

Prueba 5
30/01/2011

Orden
2
RET
3
1
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Puntos

2,00
13,00
3,00
1,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
4,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00

Prueba 6

Orden

Puntos = Orden

Prueba 7

Puntos | Orden

Prueba 8

Puntos | Orden

Prueba 9

Puntos | Orden

Prueba 10

Puntos

Total

8,00
11,00
17,00
18,00
25,00
31,00
33,00
34,00
36,00
45,00
46,00
47,00

SNIPE



